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03/08/17

2017 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/06/17 - 03/08/17 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4 Rounds : 1,2,5

Referee : Leslie Hasselbach Adams

Assistant Referee: Yahya Radman

2nd.Referee : Jeff Shaffer

2nd.Assistant: John Proctor

7175

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Parrington, Dave (USA) Judge J1 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 

Judge J2 Radman, Yahya (USA) Judge J2 Ames, John S (USA) 

Judge J3 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) Judge J3 Gamboa, Yaidel (USA) 

Judge J4 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J4 Gillooly, Bryan (USA) 

Judge J5 Hasselbach Adams, Leslie (USA) Judge J5 Esposto, Nunzio (USA) 

Judge J6 Wade, Chuck (USA) Judge J6 Laak, Dan (USA) 

Judge J7 Sanchez, Abel (USA) Judge J7 Proctor, John (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Allyson Nied (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 292.10 586.10 586.101 B15.10 (SO)
Rebecca Quesnel (Florida International University) 253.00 525.05 525.052 B14.40 (JR)
Molly Carlson (Florida State University) 245.75 524.75 524.753 B13.80 (FR)
Elissa Dawson (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 278.65 523.45 523.454 B14.80 (JR)
Rachel Rubadue (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 255.75 516.65 516.655 B14.00 (SO)
MaryEllen Targonski (Duke University) 242.90 508.20 508.206 B13.70 (JR)
Mackenzie Willborn (Duke University) 249.40 504.30 504.307 B13.20 (SO)
Mckensi Austin (University of Georgia) 246.90 499.10 499.108 B13.50 (FR)
Jaimee Gundry (Duke University) 261.65 497.95 497.959 B14.30 (SR)
Freida Lim (Clemson University) 227.50 485.60 485.6010 B14.70 (FR)
Victoria Moretti (Florida Atlantic University) 240.00 473.75 473.7511 B13.10 (FR)
Jaina Gaudette (Duke University) 239.05 458.65 458.6512 B13.10 (FR)
Madeline Kline (North Carolina State University) 226.05 450.10 450.1013 B14.00 (FR)
Madison Young (Georgia Institute of Technology) 239.10 446.85 446.8514 B13.30 (SR)
Teya Syskakis (University of Florida) 220.35 440.20 440.2015 B14.10 (SO)
Madeline Cox (Auburn University) 221.05 439.75 439.7516 B12.30 (JR)
Mikaela Lujan (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 223.85 437.85 437.8517 B13.90 (SO)
Kara Fredlock (University of Alabama) 236.30 420.70 420.7018 B14.00 (SR)

Hosted by Auburn University
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03/08/17

2017 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/06/17 - 03/08/17 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4

Referee : Leslie Hasselbach Adams

Assistant Referee: Yahya Radman

2nd.Referee : Jeff Shaffer

2nd.Assistant: John Proctor

7175

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Parrington, Dave (USA) Judge J1 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 

Judge J2 Radman, Yahya (USA) Judge J2 Ames, John S (USA) 

Judge J3 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) Judge J3 Gamboa, Yaidel (USA) 

Judge J4 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J4 Gillooly, Bryan (USA) 

Judge J5 Hasselbach Adams, Leslie (USA) Judge J5 Esposto, Nunzio (USA) 

Judge J6 Wade, Chuck (USA) Judge J6 Laak, Dan (USA) 

Judge J7 Sanchez, Abel (USA) Judge J7 Proctor, John (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Allyson Nied (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 292.10  292.101 B15.10 (SO)
Elissa Dawson (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 278.65  278.652 B14.80 (JR)
Jaimee Gundry (Duke University) 261.65  261.653 B14.30 (SR)
Rachel Rubadue (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 255.75  255.754 B14.00 (SO)
Rebecca Quesnel (Florida International University) 253.00  253.005 B14.40 (JR)
Mackenzie Willborn (Duke University) 249.40  249.406 B13.20 (SO)
Mckensi Austin (University of Georgia) 246.90  246.907 B13.50 (FR)
Molly Carlson (Florida State University) 245.75  245.758 B13.80 (FR)
MaryEllen Targonski (Duke University) 242.90  242.909 B13.70 (JR)
Victoria Moretti (Florida Atlantic University) 240.00  240.0010 B13.10 (FR)
Madison Young (Georgia Institute of Technology) 239.10  239.1011 B13.30 (SR)
Jaina Gaudette (Duke University) 239.05  239.0512 B13.10 (FR)
Kara Fredlock (University of Alabama) 236.30  236.3013 B14.00 (SR)
Freida Lim (Clemson University) 227.50  227.5014 B14.70 (FR)
Madeline Kline (North Carolina State University) 226.05  226.0515 B14.00 (FR)
Mikaela Lujan (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 223.85  223.8516 B13.90 (SO)
Madeline Cox (Auburn University) 221.05  221.0517 B12.30 (JR)
Teya Syskakis (University of Florida) 220.35  220.3518 B14.10 (SO)
Brittany Haskell (Florida International University) 220.20  220.2019 B13.80 (FR)
Brooke Madden (University of Florida) 210.60  210.6020 B12.90 (FR)
Elizabeth Fitzpatrick (Duke University) 209.60  209.6021 B12.20 (SO)
Caylin Hirapara (Clemson University) 208.65  208.6522 B12.00 (SO)
Laura Coronado (Florida International University) 207.55  207.5523 B12.00 (JR)
Kelly Thatcher (University  of Georgia) 205.70  205.7024 B13.70 (SR)
Danielle Reitsma (Clemson University) 204.60  204.6025 B12.70 (SR)
Cassidy Gebhart (Florida State University) 196.40  196.4026 B13.30 (SO)
Marissa Roth (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 193.70  193.7027 B14.20 (JR)
Blaire Mulka (Florida State University) 193.50  193.5028 B12.40 (JR)
Miranda Telmanik (Auburn University) 193.20  193.2029 B12.00 (SR)
Alison Maillard (Auburn University) 190.45  190.4530 B13.10 (FR)
Brianna Felegi (University of Florida) 180.05  180.0531 B12.70 (JR)
Caroline Doi (Georgia Institute of Technology) 179.25  179.2532 B12.20 (FR)
Allison Greene (University of Georgia) 176.25  176.2533 B13.60 (SO)
Brooke Bouchard (Florida International University) 175.15  175.1534 B12.40 (FR)
Sean Meyers (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 160.90  160.9035 B11.90 (SO)
Rachel Burston (North Carolina State University) 150.95  150.9536 B10.10 (FR)

Hosted by Auburn University
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